et Order Confirmation

innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave. Sales Date | 06-11-2025 |
Anaheim, CA 92801
Customer Ref# | Bellevue |
Tel: 562-229-0300 .
. ) Additional Ref# | (19) |
Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Sales Order# | EL12025 |

Website: www..elcieloshades.com

Invoice To

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Elite Design (Kate Park)
Katie Park

2639 110th Ave NE
Bellevue

Washington 98004

Ph: 206-255-9526

Deliver To

Elite Design (Kate Park)
Katie Park

2639 110th Ave NE
Bellevue

Washington 98004

Ph: 206-255-9526

Location
Office

Dining

Guest Rm

Guest Rm

Kitchen

Family Rm

Family Rm

Family Rm

Stairway

2F 1st Rm

2F Rm

Master

Master

Master

Master

Den

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Uni Glide - Plain White

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD lvory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond RD lvory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Almond Ivory

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Combi Manresa Pearl

Description

69 7/8, 75 1/2, Inside, Top & Bottom, 3
Flat Cassette, White, White

105 3/8, 75 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Top
& Bottom, 3 Flat Cassette, White, White

21 1/2,57 1/2, Inside, Top & Bottom

69 1/2, 57 1/2, Inside, Top & Bottom

69 3/8, 51 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Top
& Bottom

113, 100, Motorized Vertical Tracks
105 1/4, 57 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Top
& Bottom

44 1/8, 57 3/4, Inside, Battery Motor, Top
& Bottom

44 1/4, 57 3/4, Inside, Battery Motor, Top
& Bottom
56 1/8, 56 1/4, Inside, Top & Bottom

69 1/2, 45 1/4, Inside, Top & Bottom

69 1/2, 45 1/4, Inside, Top & Bottom

105 1/2, 45 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Top
& Bottom

69 1/2, 45 1/2, Inside, Top & Bottom

57 1/2, 45 1/2, Inside, Top & Bottom

21 1/2, 45 1/4, Inside, Top & Bottom

105 1/4, 45 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Top
& Bottom

Unit Price
803.00 401.50
1,174.00 587.00
225.00 112.50
631.00 315.50
574.00 287.00
1,859.00 929.50
917.00 458.50
393.00 196.50
393.00 196.50
446.00 223.00
517.00 258.50
517.00 258.50
746.00 373.00
305.00 152.50
264.00 132.00
225.00 112.50
746.00 373.00

Net Price Total Amount

803.00

1,174.00

225.00

631.00

574.00

1,859.00

917.00

393.00

393.00

446.00

517.00

517.00

746.00

305.00

264.00

225.00

746.00
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No. = Location Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount

18 Den Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 105 1/4, 45 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Top 746.00 373.00 746.00
Combi Manresa Pearl & Bottom

19 3rd Rm Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 105 1/4, 45 1/2, Inside, Battery Motor, Top 746.00 373.00 746.00
Combi Almond RD lvory & Bottom

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $12,227.00

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom_to replace or repair Discount: $6,113.50
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . . )

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document. Subtotal: $6,113.50

Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. )

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions. Payments: $0.00

Balance: $6,113.50

'PAY NOW
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